
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester I PG Reappearance Examinations December 2024 (2022 Admn)

Subject      M.Com.

Candidate 
Code

  Passed Subjects   

1222021      

1222022      

1 APCO131 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance

2 APCO132 Legal Framework for Business

3 APCO133 Research Methodology

4 APCO134 Planning and Development Administration

5 APCO135 Advanced Corporate Accounting and Reporting


	914
	915
	96
	97
	916

